
FDU17 USM 2019

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 4 clubs)
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name State nat. flag available
ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 4
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 5
KFK KALMAR SY SWE 1
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FDU17 USM 2019

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag
1 1 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG
2 2 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG
3 3 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA
4 4 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA
5 5 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigri GFK GÖTEBORG
6 6 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA
7 7 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR
8 8 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA
9 11 HEDLUND Malin ÄFK STOCKHOL

10 14 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG
11 16 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOL
12 9999 SHALES Agnes GFK GÖTEBORG
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FDU17 USM 2019

Formula of the competition
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12 fencers

1 poules: round

12 fencers
2 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
12 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 12 fencers

Direct tableau
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FDU17 USM 2019

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  19
Referee: JÖNSSON Line  ARA HELSINGBORG, WICKMAN Elis  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
SHALES Agnes GFK GÖTEBORG  0  1  0  1  V 0.200 -16 7 5
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid GFK GÖTEBORG  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 7 18 3
ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA  0  V  0  3  V 0.400 -2 13 4
MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 20 2
HEDLUND Malin ÄFK STOCKHOLM  0  3  0  0  2 0.000 -20 5 6

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  20
Referee: LÖFMARK Linn  GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG  1  3  4  1  V 0.200 -10 14 5
CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA  0  V  0  V  V 0.600 -3 15 3
POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR  1  V  3  3  V 0.400 -1 17 4
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM  0  4  2  0  2 0.000 -17 8 6
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FDU17 USM 2019

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.800 12 24 qualifier
4 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA 0.800 8 20 qualifier
5 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 7 18 qualifier
6 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.600 -3 15 qualifier
7 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
8 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.400 -2 13 qualifier
9 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -10 14 qualifier

10 SHALES Agnes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -16 7 qualifier
11 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOL 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
12 HEDLUND Malin ÄFK STOCKHOL 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
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FDU17 USM 2019 page 1/1

1 SCHREIBER Miria GFK GÖTEBORG

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG

8 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA    15/8

5 GYLLENSPETZ M GFK GÖTEBORG

12 HEDLUND Malin ÄFK STOCKHOLM    15/6

13 ---------

4 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA

3 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA

14 ---------

11 ORRMALM HEIM ÄFK STOCKHOLM

6 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA    15/3

7 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR

10 SHALES Agnes GFK GÖTEBORG    15/0

15 ---------

2 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG

SCHREIBER Miria

Tableau of 8

ATHLIN Felicia
   15/3

GYLLENSPETZ M

MOBERG Therese
   15/10

POPPEL Ankita

CARLSSON Emma
   15/14

FRANSSON Emma

MATIC Anja
   15/6

SCHREIBER Miria

Semi-finals

GYLLENSPETZ M

   15/2

CARLSSON Emma

MATIC Anja

   15/4

SCHREIBER Miria

Final

MATIC Anja

   15/4
SCHREIBER Miria
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FDU17 USM 2019

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status
1 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG
2 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG
3 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA
3 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid GFK GÖTEBORG
5 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA
6 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA
7 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR
8 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA
9 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG

10 SHALES Agnes GFK GÖTEBORG
11 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOL
12 HEDLUND Malin ÄFK STOCKHOL
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FDU17 USM 2019

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE 0 0 1
ELMFELDT Mathias SWE 0 2 0
JÖNSSON Line SWE 1 3 2
LÖFMARK Linn SWE 1 3 0
WICKMAN Elis SWE 1 0 0
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE 0 0 2
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